
Calendar 
Week

Academic  
Week

Dates
Monday to Friday Public Holidays/College and Student Events

Break 25-Dec-23 29-Dec-23

1 Break 01-Jan-24 05-Jan-24 Office opens Tues 2 Jan

2 Break 08-Jan-24 12-Jan-24
3 Break 15-Jan-24 19-Jan-24

4 Break 22-Jan-24 26-Jan-24 Australia Day - Friday 26 January

5 Break 29-Jan-24 02-Feb-24 Semester 1 AC/RPL Applications due 29 Jan
6 Break 05-Feb-24 09-Feb-24
7 Break 12-Feb-24 16-Feb-24

Orientation 
Camp 

9 1 26-Feb-24 01-Mar-24 SEMESTER 1 STARTS  Mon 26 Feb
01-Mar-24 02-Mar-24 Concordia 2024 -"Greater Than The Sum Of All Parts"

10 2 04-Mar-24 08-Mar-24
11 3 11-Mar-24 15-Mar-24 Adelaide Cup Day - Monday 11 March
12 4 18-Mar-24 22-Mar-24

SEMESTER 1 CENSUS DATE Mon 25 March 
Good Friday - Friday 29 March
Student Staff Consultative Committee meeting
Easter Monday - Monday 1 April

15 Break 08-Apr-24 12-Apr-24 Mid Semester Break
16 Break 15-Apr-24 19-Apr-24 Mid Semester Break 
17 7 22-Apr-24 26-Apr-24 ANZAC Day - Thursday 25 April
18 8 29-Apr-24 03-May-24
19 9 06-May-24 10-May-24
20 10 13-May-24 17-May-24
21 11 20-May-24 24-May-24

Student Staff Consultative Committee
Lectures end Fri 31 May

23 Review 03-Jun-24 07-Jun-24 Review week 
Kings's Birthday - Monday 10 June
Semester 1 Final exams

25 Exams 17-Jun-24 21-Jun-24 Semester 1 Final exams
Semester Break

Semester 2 AC/RPL Applications due 24 Jun

27 Break 01-Jul-24 05-Jul-24 Semester Break

28 Break 08-Jul-24 12-Jul-24 Semester Break. 
29 Break 15-Jul-24 19-Jul-24 Semester Break
30 1 22-Jul-24 26-Jul-24 Semester 1 Supplementary and deferred exams
31 2 29-Jul-24 02-Aug-24
32 3 05-Aug-24 09-Aug-24
33 4 12-Aug-24 16-Aug-24 2024 Public Holidays observed on the following days:
34 5 19-Aug-24 23-Aug-24 CENSUS DATE Mon 19 August New Year's Day - Monday 1 January
35 6 26-Aug-24 30-Aug-24 Student and Staff Consultative Committee meeting Australia Day - Friday 26 January
36 Break 02-Sep-24 06-Sep-24 Mid Semester Break Adelaide Cup Day - Monday 11 March
37 Break 09-Sep-24 13-Sep-24 Mid Semester Break Good Friday - Friday 29 March
38 7 16-Sep-24 20-Sep-24 Easter Monday - Monday 1 April
39 8 23-Sep-24 27-Sep-24 ANZAC Day - Thursday 25 April
40 9 30-Sep-24 04-Oct-24 Kings's Birthday - Monday 10 June
41 10 07-Oct-24 11-Oct-24 Labour Day - Monday 7 October Labour Day - Monday 7 October
42 11 14-Oct-24 18-Oct-24 Christmas Day - Wednesday 25 December

Student Staff Consultative Committee Meeting Proclamation Day - Thursday 26 December
Lectures End Fri 25 Oct

44 Review 28-Oct-24 01-Nov-24 Review Week

45 Exams 04-Nov-24 08-Nov-24 Semester 2 FINAL EXAMS

46 Exams 11-Nov-24 15-Nov-24 Semester 2 FINAL EXAMS

47 Break 18-Nov-24 22-Nov-24 Semester Break
48 Break 25-Nov-24 29-Nov-24 Semester 2 Resits/Supplementary/Deferred exams
49 Break 02-Dec-24 06-Dec-24
50 Break 09-Dec-24 13-Dec-24
51 Break 16-Dec-24 20-Dec-24 College closes for Christmas ??? 5pm
52 Break 23-Dec-24 27-Dec-24 Christmas Day - Wednesday 25 December
1 Break 30-Dec-24 03-Jan-25 College Reopens ?? January 2025

24 Exams 10-Jun-24 14-Jun-24
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